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BACK TO START

COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT / 
ADA / APPLICATION & 
TECHNICAL SUPPORT

Bianca Burnett, (785) 368-3663 or lburnett@topeka.org

NEIGHBORHOOD PLANNING Bryson Risley 785.368.3005 / brisley@topeka.org
PUBLIC WORKS ENGINEERING Robert Bidwell 785-368-0967 / rbidwell@topeka.org
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES Fran Hug 368-1613 / fhug@topeka.org
UTILITIES ENGINEERING Darrin Coffland 368-2467/ dcoffland@topeka.org
SHAWNEE COUNTY PARKS & 
RECREATION

John Bell 785-251-6814 /John.Bell@snco.us

HOUSING SERVICES / HUD 
ENVIRONMENTAL REVIEW

Renee Criqui 368-4454 / rcriqui@topeka.org

TOPEKA METRO Andy Fry 785-730-8629 /afry@topekametro.org


